500.000 kWh

450.000 kWh

400.000 kWh

350.000 kWh

300.000 kWh

250.000 kWh

200.000 kWh

150.000 kWh

100.000 kWh

50.000 kWh

0 kWh

Darstellung der Jahresertrage

Janner

Februar

Marz

2004

April

==—=2005 =——2006

Mai

Juni Juli August September

2007 ==—=2008 ===2009 e===?0]10 esswDurchschnitt

Oktober

November

Dezember




